Concept安装板
Concept?????? NEMA ??????????
??
????????
Include a formed flange along any side that is longer than 22.20 in (564 mm)
Optional wood panels are made of 3/4-in plywood, pre-cut and pre-drilled to install on panel mounting studs in the rear of
the cabinet
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 材料 完成 颜色
CP1616 78530 361mm 360mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP4236 78690 1021mm 868mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP3030 78620 716mm 716mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP1612 78520 361mm 259mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP4230 78680 1021mm 716mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP2424 78580 564mm 563mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP1612G 26439 361mm 259mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP3630G 26589 869mm 716mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP3020G 15054 716mm 462mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP3630 78660 869mm 716mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP6036 78720 1478mm 868mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP2424G 26479 564mm 563mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP3624 78650 869mm 563mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP3012G 29671 716mm 259mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP2016 78540 462mm 360mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP3624G 26579 869mm 563mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP2016G 26459 462mm 360mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP3024 78610 716mm 563mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP3024G 26489 716mm 563mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP2416G 15052 564mm 360mm 低碳钢 镀锌
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 材料 完成 颜色
CP3636 78670 869mm 868mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP2020G 15051 462mm 462mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP4836 78710 1173mm 868mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP1212G 26429 259mm 259mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP1212 78510 259mm 259mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
CP3636G 15058 869mm 868mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP4236G 15062 1021mm 868mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP4836G 15064 1173mm 868mm 低碳钢 镀锌
CP2420 78570 564mm 462mm 低碳钢 粉末涂层 白色
??????
Catalog number CP4230 is used on Concept disconnect enclosures.
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3